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Anlage
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim

Hallenadresse
SchloRwiese 1b, 67146 Deidesheim
F 06326/981200 buero@tcdeidesheim.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Katrin
T 063535049963

Jugendwart/in
Brenner, Monika
T 06326 6759 monika.brenner@tcdeidesheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Spanke, Karin
T 01704926067 karinspanke@aol.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Lucas Brenner
m 0172/6664821; brennerlucas@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fickert, Nicolas
Becker, Hendrik
Becker, Patrick
Brenner, Lucas
Kréamer, Fabian
Eidelsburger, Thomas
Eulig, Markus
Reinhardt, Jan Aaron
Weiner, Jan

Buse, Ben

Spindler, Jan

Bayer, Maximilian
Arnu, Vincent
Becker, Daniel
Filker, Matthias
Hofmann, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18606595
18800160
18101865
10204288
18500647
10007587
18406587
10052509
18507506
10106263
17551031
18701418
10152637
18507490
18454786
17656002

LK DR Info
LK3,1
LK9,7
LK10,5
LK10,8
LK10,8
LK13,4
LK14,0
LK18,9
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK24,0
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